

13/12/2020

L034 To LALAPATTI PURVI TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

NABARD

গোয়র

DIVISION

গোয়র

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. 1015

গোয়র - গাি ২২৭১ টা

M.B. - 1015

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भापी पुरत मे कुल 100 (सौ) पन्ने
टंकित हैं जो सहायक अभियंता
(श्री जितेन्द्र कुमार) धनश्यामपुर
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

10/08/19

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Benipur

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

बेनीपुर

DIVISION

धनश्यामपुर

SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामिण कार्य विभाग - बेनीपुर

Measurement Book

No. 1015

Name of Officer

जितेन्द्र कुमार

सहायक अभियंता

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Station A/C Bell.			
		Abstract of Cost			
(11)	pro. Setting out pillars				
	- - - - -			El,	
2.430 km	Qty in dep (27) TMB				
	@ Rs	29225.0/km			Rs 71138 =
(12)	pro. clearing & grubbing				
	the Road lane - - -			El,	
1.46 Hect	Qty in dep (27) TMB				
	@ Rs	49124.86/Hect			Rs 71795 =
(15)	pro. Construction of				
	embankment - - -			El,	
	lead upto	100.00 m			
500.736 m	Qty in dep (27) TMB				
	@ Rs	140.97/m			Rs 112880 =
(16)	(Lead up to 100.0 m)				
200.184 m	Qty in dep (27) TMB				
	@ Rs	187.47/m			Rs 37528 =
(18)	pro. Construction of				
	G.S.B. with well grade				
	Material - - -			El,	
1653.186 m	Qty in dep (28) TMB				
	@ Rs	3033.94/m			Rs 5015667 =
(19)	pro. laying & spreading &				
	compacting 4.81 m				
	Gravel - - -			El,	
559.107 m	Qty in dep (28) TMB				
	@ Rs	3868.17/m			Rs 2162721 =

Continuation

Rs 74,71,729 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	7471729 =
(7/17)	pro. Construction of				
	Cement concrete par-				
	work of 25 grade -- el,				
391.07 m ³	Qty dep (28) TMB				
	@ Rs 8065.21/m ³				Rs 3154062 =
(8/22)	pro. fixing 'lag' of				
	M17 G.S. projected -- el,				
2.01 m ³	Qty dep (28) TMB				
	@ Rs 10057.72/each				Rs 20115 =
(9/26)	pro. B/W in excavation				
	in foundation -- el,				
91.29 m ³	Qty dep (28) TMB				
55.44 m ³	Qty dep (32) TMB				
5.42 m ³	Qty dep (34) TMB				
(152.15 m ³)					
Limit: 152.14 m ³	@ Rs 258.89/m ³				Rs 39388 =
(10/27)	pro. P.C.C. M15 in open				
	foundations -- el,				
8.45 m ³	Qty dep (28) TMB				
5.42 m ³	Qty dep (33) TMB				
0.24 m ³	Qty dep (34) TMB				
14.51 m ³	@ Rs 5974.61/m ³				Rs 86692 =
(11/28)	pro. Brick Masonry				
	work in cm (1:4) -- el,				
92.37 m ³	Qty dep (29) TMB				
52.36 m ³	Qty dep (33) TMB				
9.22 m ³	Qty dep (35) TMB				
(153.95 m ³)					
Limit: 153.05 m ³	@ Rs 6019.22/m ³				Rs 921249 =

Continuation
C-2

Rs 11693235 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/29)			B. & B.		Rs 11693235
prov. laying Rec pipe					
MPS for 1000 mm dia.					
22.50m			Qty in dep (29)	TmB	
15.0m			Qty in dep (34)	TmB	
37.50m			@ Rs 4102.55/m	Rs	153846
(13/30)					
prov. plastering 10" H					
cm (1:4) on brick work.					
201.843m ²			Qty in dep (29)	TmB	
134.562m ²			Qty in dep (35)	TmB	
336.405m ²					
unit 332.50m ²			@ Rs 176.95/m ²	Rs	58834
(14/31)					
prov 1.5mm thick cement					
Cement plastering --					
42.60m ²			Qty in dep (30)	TmB	
28.40m ²			Qty in dep (36)	TmB	
71.0m ²			@ Rs 47.92/m ²	Rs	3402
(15/9)					
prov. laying spreading &					
compaction W.B.M					
Gross III					
120.094m ³			Qty in dep (32)	TmB	
			@ Rs 3868.17/m ³	Rs	464544
				Rs 12	373861
Less 0.07% as per agreement (-)				Rs	8662
				Rs 12	365199
Less previous bill Amount (-)				Rs	1,00,00,000
Net payable Amount				Rs	29,65,199
21-6-2020			21-6-2020	cap	
			AB	23/6/2020	

Continuation

C-0